
6092 THE LONDON GAZETTE, 14 SEPTEMBER, 1928.'

TABLE OP CONTENTS.

PAGE
State Intelligence 6029

Patents and Designs Acts, 1907 to 1928—
Notices ... 6036

Exeter Corporation Act, 1928—Notice 6036

Borough of Yeovil—Notice 6037

Land Registration Act, 1925—Notice ... 6038

Currency'Notes—Weekly Statement ... 6039

Bullion and Specie—N.otice, ... , ... 6040

Bank of England—Chief Cashier's State-
ment ... ... .-..- ... • ... 6042

Places Registered for Solemnizing
Marriages .'.. ..." 6042

Friendly Societies Acts, 1896—Notice 6042

Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908—
Notices 6043

Partnerships Dissolved 6054

Trustee Act, 1925, Section 27—Notices
to Creditors ... 6057

Change of Name by .Deed Poll—Notices 6067

Auction Sale by Order of the Court—
Notices ... ,.. . i 6067

Petition for Extension of Term of
Patent—Notice... 6068

Deeds of Arrangement Act—Notices ... 6068
Scotch Bankrupts 6068

PAGE

Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926—
Notice 6069

Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926—
Receiving Orders

First Meetings and Public Examina-
tions ...

Public Examinations Adjourned
Sine Die

Order on Application to Approve
Composition or Scheme

Adjudications ...' ...

Applications for Discharge

Orders made on Application for Dis-
charge...

Order Varying Order made on Appli-
cation for Discharge

Appointments of Trustee
Release of Trustees •
Intended Dividends
Dividends Declared

Companies Acts, 1908 to 1917—
Intended Dividend '
Dividends Declared
Appointment of Liquidator
Release of Liquidators

6070

6072

6076

6076

6076

6078

6079

6079

6079
6079
6083
6086

6089
6089
6090
6090

All communications on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed to
The Superintendent, Office of the London Gazette, H.M. Stationery Office,

Princes Street, Westminster, S.W.I.


