## TABLE OF CONTENTS.

	•	
PAGE.	ĺ	PAGE
6029	Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926—	6069
•	1400000	0000
603 <b>6</b>	Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926—	
6036	Receiving Orders	6070
6037	First Meetings and Public Examina-	വേത
6038		6072
6039	Public Examinations Adjourned Sine Die	6076
6040	Order on Application to Approve	
	Composition or Scheme	6076
6042	Adjudications	6076
6042	Applications for Discharge	6078
6042	Orders made on Application for Discharge	6079
6043	Order Varying Order made on Appli-	6079
	·	•
0004	•	6079 6079
6057		6083
		6086
0001	Dividends Decisied	. 0000
6067	Companies Acts, 1908 to 1917—	
	•	6089
	Dividends Declared	6089
6068	Appointment of Liquidator	6090
6068	Release of Liquidators	6030
	6029 6036 6036 6037 6038 6039 6040 6042 6042 6043 6054 6057 6067 6067	Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926— Notice

All communications on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed to The Superintendent, Office of the London Gazette, H.M. Stationery Office, Princes Street, Westminster, S.W.1.